District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

Title:

REG./COMP. ANALYST

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 199 Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District O
State Lease - 6 Copie
Fee Lease - 5 Copie

										χ  AME	ENDED REPORT
APPLIC	CATION		PERMIT :			NTER	, DEE	EPEN,	PLUGBAC		DD A ZONE GRID Number
ARCO PERMIA	N	- (	operator name a	na Auares	8						00000
P.O.BOX 161										3	000990 API Number
MIDLAND, TX										30-0	
	perty Code				5	Property	Name			130-0	15-22415 <sup>6</sup> Well No.
							'33" ST	TATE			16
<u> </u>	22954		<u> </u>		<sup>7</sup> Surface			AIL			
UL or lot no.	Section	Townsh	nip Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from			uth Line	Feet from the	East/West lin	ne County
OL OF IOCHO.			. I .	Lot. Iun		1		- 1			, i
1	33	179		d Rottor	1500		It Diff		700 From Surfac	<u>EAST</u>	EDDY
		Ι	<del></del>	<del>, </del>						7	
UL or lot no.	Section	Townsl	nip Range	Lot. ldn	Feet from	the I	North/Sc	outh Line	Feet from the	East/West li	ne County
	1	9 Propo	sed Pool 1			<del></del> L			10 Proposed F	Pool 2	
		•							•		
	ARTESTA	(GLUR	IETA-YESO) 9	96830		<u> </u>			ARTESIA (Q-G	-SA) 3230	
11 Work T	Type Code		12 Well Type 0	ode	13 Cable	/Rotary		14 J. ea:	se Type Code	15 Group	d Level Elevation
·· Work i	Type Code		wen Type	Loui	Choic	, notary		Dea	oc Type code	Crous	
	<u>P</u>		0			₹ 		10.6	<u> </u>	20.0	3664'
<sup>16</sup> Mu	ıltiple		<sup>17</sup> Proposed D	epth	18 Form	nation		19 (	Contractor	20 3	Spud Date
	NO		4200		YE.						7/98
				<sup>21</sup> Prop	osed Casin	ig and	Ceme	ent Pro	ogram		
Hole S	Size	(	Casing Size	Casing	g weight/foot	Se	tting Dep	oth	Sacks of Ceme	ent I	Estimated TOC
11			8-5/8		24#		600'		300	•	SURF
7-7/	/8		5-1/2		15.5		6197'		1225		SURF
· <u> </u>											
ORIGINALL PRODUCED SET CIBP	Wout preve Y DRILLEI ABO IN OI W/2 SXS ( SAN ANDRI	ntion pro D AND ( PEN HOL CEMENT ES. RL	gram, if any. Us COMPLETED AS .E 6197'-621 ON TOP 2-11 IN CNL-GAMMA	e additiona THE EMP 9' UNTIL -98. IT	PIRE ABO UNI 1991. TES IS PROPOSI	ssary IT G-3. STED A ED TO	23 IN 1 BO PERI TEST TI	1978. F 5866 HE GLOI	TD @ 6219'. '-5880' 2-4-9 RIETA-YESO 0	98.	oposed new producti
<sup>23</sup> I hereby certif of my knowledg Signature:	fy that the in ge and belief	formatio	n given above is	true and co	omplete to the b		ved by:		ONSERVAT		
oignature.	LL 3	alla	XUC	ust	uce _	<b> </b>			INAL SIGNE		r. gum
Printed name: E	LIZABETH	A. CAS	SBEER			Title:			RICT II SUPE		
Title: D	REG /COMP	ΔΝΔΙ	/ST	-		Appro	val Date:	5-3	C 98   B	xpiration Date:	9-30-99

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office

Pool Name

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE. N.M. 87504-2088

API Number

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

M AMENDED REPORT

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Pool Code

	30-015-22415 Artsiz (Glovietz- YESO) or A										
	1				Property Nam	ne .		Well Num			
<i>a</i> a95				WASH	INGTON 33	STATE		16			
OGRID No					Elevation						
00099	90	<u>.</u>			3664						
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
エ	33	17 S	28 E		1500	300TH	700	EAST	EDDY		
<u> </u>	····		Bottom	Hole Loc	cation If Diffe	rent From Sur	face				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
			į								
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill (	onsolidation	Code Ord	der No.	·					
40											
NO ALLO	WABLE W	VILL BE A	ASSIGNED '	TO THIS	COMPLETION U	NTIL ALL INTER	ESTS HAVE BE	EN CONSOLIDA	TED		

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

.5	ەم	0]	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
اه	04	07	Elizabeth G. Cashe
.1 .9	اام	013	ECIZABETH A. CASBEER Printed Name
' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	! !		REG Comp.  Title  5/20/98
c4	on	014	Date
a)   10	T		SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
021 019			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of
ļ	. 17	:	actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
022 031	18	16 700'	MARCH 3, 1998
			Date Surveyed DMCC  Signature & Seal Exp Only
013			Professional Sulveyor
పైక		1500'	Apriatil 1230 1 20 5.4-98
. 210			Certificate No. RONALD EIDSON 3239  CARNEDSON 12641  PROFESSIONE TICDONALD 12185

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 199 Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District O
State Lease - 6 Copie
Fee Lease - 5 Copie

X AMENDED REPORT

ADDITION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL	DE-ENITER	DEEPEN PLUCBACK	OR ADD A ZONI

APPLIC	CATION	I FOR I	'ERMIT'	lo dki	LL, RE-EN	IEK, DI	EEPEN,	PLUGBA	CK, OK		D A ZONE
		<sup>1</sup> O <sub>F</sub>	erator name a	nd Address						<sup>2</sup> OGF	UD Number
ARCO PERMIA	N									0	00990
P.O.BOX 161	0									<sup>3</sup> AF	I Number
MIDLAND, TX	79702								30-0	15-2	22821
<sup>4</sup> Pro	perty Code				<sup>5</sup> Pro	operty Name	2			6	Well No.
	22954					TON <u>"33"</u>	STATE	· · · · ·			17
					<sup>7</sup> Surface L						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/	South Line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
J	33	175	28E		1900_		DUTH	1450	EAS	<u> </u>	EDDY
		8	Propose	d Botton	n Hole Loca	tion If D	ifferent	From Surfa	ace		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. ldn	Feet from the	North,	South Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
·		9 Propose	d Pool 1	L	<del></del>			10 Proposed	l Pool 2		
		•	ORIETA-YES	, 96	830			ARTESIA (		3	230
	ANTI	SIM (UL	MILIN- ILS					TUVIESTA	(q u sity		
11 Work 7	Type Code	12	Well Type (	Code	13 Cable/R	otary	<sup>14</sup> Lea	se Type Code	15 G	round l	Level Elevation
			0		D	·		c		2	663'
16 Mu	P ultiple		17 Proposed D	lenth	18 Format	ion	19 (	Contractor			ud Date
1410	ширк		Troposed 2	cpui	7 (777)					•	
	NO		4200	21.50	YESC			····			7/98
					osed Casing		<del></del>	<u> </u>			
Hole S	Size	Ca	sing Size	Casing	weight/foot	Setting I	Depth	Sacks of Cen	nent	Est	imated TOC
11		8	3-5/8	- 2	24#	751		400			SURF
	/8	Ē	-1/2	1	5.5	6370 1900					SURF.
							-				
				-							
ORIGINALL 5794' - 628	Swout preve Y DRILLE 30'. PRO @ 5750'	ention progr D AND CO POSED TO	am, if any. Us MPLETED AS ABANDON T	e additional THE EMP: HE ABO AI	EN or PLUG BAG I sheets if necessa IRE ABO UNIT ND TEST THE CNL GAMMA FA	G-315 II GLORIETA	N 1979. -YESO OR	TD @ 6370' THE QUEEN-	. TESTE GRAYBURG	D ABO -SAN	
<sup>23</sup> I hereby certion of my knowledge Signature:	fy that the ir	nformation of f.		true and con	mplete to the bes	t Approved by		ONSERVA	ATION I	DIVIS	SION
	-1 7745		rrn		т	itle.					
Printed name: [	LIZABETH	I A. CASB	EER			itle: Approval Da		T	Expiration 1		

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depar

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Pool Name

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III

Dedicated Acres

40

Joint or Infill

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE. N.M. 87504-2088

API Number

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

M AMENDED REPORT

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Pool Code

Consolidation Code

30-015	- 229	にし			Artes	sia (Q-G-5	A)					
Property	Code	1			Property Nam	Well Number						
2295	<i>+</i>			WASH	17							
OGRID N	0.				Operator Nam			Elevatio	n /			
00099	D				ARCO PERMIA	AN		3663				
					Surface Loca	ation						
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
J	33	17 S	28 E	EAST	EDDY							
	Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface											
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED

Order No.

OR A NON-STAN	DARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED	BY THE DIVISION
.5	o <sup>3</sup>	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
00 09	04 07	ol <sup>3</sup> Euzabeth A. Caseer Printed Name
04	017	RES. JCOMP.  Title  5/20/98  Date  SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
021 019	1450'	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
012 031	1900	MARCH 3, 1998  Date Surveyord"  Signature Detailed Thin Processioner Surveyord Thin MEX.
•a5		Certain No. RONALD = IDSON 3239  CERTAIN PROFESSION 12641  PROFESSION 12185

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, OR ADD A ZONE

<sup>1</sup>Operator name and Address

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 199 Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District O State Lease - 6 Copie Fee Lease - 5 Copie

ANACHUED DEDORT

<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number

	X AMENDED REPORT

ARCO PERMIA	N									000990		
P.O.BOX 161	0									<sup>3</sup> API Number		
MIDLAND, TX									30-0	15-22605		
<sup>4</sup> Pro	perty Code					Property Name			<sup>6</sup> Well No.			
	22954					GTON "33" S	STATE			27		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					ce Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Towns	hip Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from t	he North/S	South Line	Feet from the	East/We	1 1		
0	33	17			815		UTH	2525	EAST	EDDY		
			8 Proposed	l Bottor	n Hole Loc	ation If Di	fferent	From Surfac	:e			
UL or lot no.	Section	Towns	hip Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from t	the North/South Line Feet from the			East/We	st line County		
	9	Propo	osed Pool 1			<del></del>		10 Proposed P	ool 2			
	ARTESTA	(GLOR	IETA-YESO) 9	96830				ARTESIA (Q-G-	-SA) 323	10		
	7111120271	<u> </u>										
11 Work	Type Code		12 Well Type C	ode	13 Cable/	Rotary	<sup>14</sup> Lea	se Type Code	15 Gr	ound Level Elevation		
	D		0	1	R			S		3668,		
16 Mu	ıltiple	<del>-</del>	<sup>17</sup> Proposed De	epth	18 Form		19 (	Contractor		<sup>20</sup> Spud Date		
	•			•	\.				8/98			
	NO		4200 _	21 Prop	osed Casin		ent Pro	noram	_1	8/98		
		Т.	C : C:			<u> </u>		Sacks of Ceme	nt	Estimated TOC		
Hole	Size	+	Casing Size		; weight/foot	Setting D			-			
11			_8-5/8		24#	778 550				SURF		
7.7	/8	<del> </del>	5-1/2		155	6405		1555		550' CBL		
		+										
ORIGINALL 6058' - 628 RUN CNL-0	owout preven Y DRILLED TA'D	AND W/CI CCL A	ogram, if any. Use COMPLETED AS BP @ 6042' 6, ND PERF GLOR:	additiona THE EMP 20/91.	al sheets if neces PIRE ABO UNI PROPOSED 1	sary T H-312 IN O DUMP 35'	1978. CEMENT	present productiv TD @ 6405'. ON CIBP @ 60 ES AS INDICA	TESTEI 042',			
<sup>23</sup> I hereby certi of my knowled Signature:	fy that the inf	_	on given above is	true and co	omplete to the b	Approved by		ONSERVAT	ΓΙΟΝ Ε	OIVISION		
Printed name:	ELIZABETH	A. CA	SBEER			Title:						
Title:	REG./COMP.	ANAL	.YST			Approval Da	te:	E	xpiration I	Date:		

Revised February 10, 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

DISTRICT 1V P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE, N.M. 87504-2088

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API	Number			Pool Code Pool Name								
30-019	5- 22	605		Artesia (Glorieta Yeso) or Artesia (Q-G-SA)								
Property	Code	1			Well Num							
\$29!	54			WASH	HINGTON 33	STATE		27				
OGRID N	о.				Operator Nam	ne		Elevatio	'n			
000990	>				ARCO PERMI	AN		366	5'			
	Surface Location											
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
0	33	17 S	28 E		815	SOUTH	<i>a</i> 5a5	EAST	EDDY			
			Bottom	Hole Loc	cation If Diffe	erent From Sur	face	-				
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
Dedicated Acre	Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No.											
NO ALLO	WABLE V					JNTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY		EEN CONSOLIDA	ATED			
		of operator										

	.5	03	01	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		0 -		I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	ماه	04	02	Elizabeth a. Cachen
.1	.9	اام	013	EUZABETH A. CASBEER Printed Name
				RECE COMP. ANALYST Tille 6/3/98
c.4	•10	017	014	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
021	. 019			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my
		. 17	;	supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
022	031	18	ه اله	Date Surgerodinining DMCC Signature Delater Delater
013	as.	2525	<del></del>	Profession Survey Sold Marie Survey Sold Survey Sur
0.24	210	815'		Certificate No. RONALD EIDSON 3239  CAST EIDSON 12641  CAST EIDSON 12185  CAST EIDSON 12185

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 S. 1st Street, Artesia, NM 88210-2834 District III

#### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

Form C-101 Revised October 18, 199 Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District O State Lease - 6 Copie

000 Rio Brazos District IV	Rd., Aztec, I	NM 87410		Santa Fe, NM 87505							Fee Lease - 5 Copi		
:040 South Pach	eco, Santa F	e, NM 875	05								<b>X</b> A	MEN	DED REPORT
APPLIC	CATION	I FOR	PERN	AIT T	O DRI	LL, RE-E	NTE	R, DE	EPEN,	PLUGBAC	K, OR	ADI	O A ZONE
		1 <sub>C</sub>	perator r	name ar	nd Address							<sup>2</sup> OGRI	D Number
ARCO PERMIA	N											00	0990
P.O.BOX 161												3 AP	Number
MIDLAND, TX	79702		_								30-0	15-2	
<sup>4</sup> Pro	perty Code						•	rty Name				6	Well No.
	22954		1	_				"33" 5	STATE				30
	1		<del></del>			<sup>7</sup> Surface							
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	'		Lot. Idn	Feet from				Feet from the	East/We	4	County
Р	33	<u>17S</u>								1150	<u>EAST</u>		EDDY
	<del></del>	<del>-</del>	F10]	1				,				<del></del>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Townsh	p Rai	nge	Lot. Idn	Feet from the		North/	South Line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County
		9 Propos	ed Pool 1	[ I						10 Proposed F	lool 2		
		A (GLORI			6830				A	RTESIA (Q-G-	SA) 32	30	
11 Work 7	Type Code		<sup>12</sup> Well	Type C	ode	13 Cable	/Rota	ry	<sup>14</sup> Lea:	se Type Code	15 Gr	ound L	evel Elevation
	Р			0			R			S		3	662
<sup>16</sup> Mı	ıltiple		17 Prop	osed De	epth	18 Form	nation		19 (	Contractor		20 Spu	d Date
	NO			4200		YE	SO			····		3-2	8-78
					21 Prope	osed Casir	ng ar	id Cen	nent Pro	gram			
Hole :	Size	С	asing Siz	e	Casing	weight/foot		Setting D	epth	Sacks of Ceme	nt	Esti	mated TOC
11			8-5/8		-	24#	ļ	600		300			SURF
7-7,	/8		5-1/2		1	5.5	-	6262		1275			SURF.
		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
<u> </u>								<del></del>	<del>-</del>			<del>-</del>	
22 Describe the	proposed p	rogram If	this appl	lication	is to DFFF	EN or PLUG F	BACK :	give the d	ata on the	present productiv	ve zone an	d prope	sed new productiv
Describe die	r P P -	- 0	·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					•					

Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary

ORIGINALLY DRILLED AND COMPLETED AS THE EMPIRE ABO UNIT H-322 IN 1978. TD @ 6290'OH. TESTED ABO @ 6262-6290' OH & 6150-6230' PERFS. TA'D W/CIBP @ 6147' ON 6-19-91. PROPOSE TO DUM 35'CEMENT ON CIBP @ 6147', RUN CNL-GAMMA RAY-CCL AND PERF THE GLORIETA-YESO OR Q-G-SA AS INDICATED ON LOG. TEST AND FRAC AS NEEDED.

<sup>23</sup> I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the b of my knowledge and belief.	oil Conservation Division		
Signature: Glizalech le Claslee	Approved by:		
Printed name: ELIZABETH A. CASBEER	Title:		
Title: REG./COMP. ANALYST	Approval Date:	Expiration Date:	

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depart

Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 86211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE. N.M. 87504-2088

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

#### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number	Pool Code	ool Name	
30-015-22465		Artesia (Glorista-4850)	or Artesia (Q-G-SA)
Property Code	P	Well Number	
22954	WASHINGT	30	
OGRID No.	0	Elevation	
000990	366.2		
	Sur	face Location	

#### Surface Location

UL	or lot No.	Section 33	Township 17 S	Range 28 E	Lot Idn	h	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL	or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County

Joint or Infill Dedicated Acres Consolidation Code Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED HAS DEEN ADDROVED BY THE DIVISION

	OR A NON-STAN	DARD UNIT HAS BEE	N APPROVED BY TH	E DIVISION
	.5	o <sup>3</sup>	01	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  1 hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	ob	<i>о</i> Д	07	Laure Cherry
.7	.9	ا1 م	013	Printed Name  REG COUNT. ASST.  Title  6 16 98
۰٩	010	012	014	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
021	019	. 17	150	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual zurveys made by me or under my supervisors and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
on	031		016	Date Surveyed DMCC  Signatify Scale of Column
023	25	27	30	ME+1.07.11 ME+1.07.11 1230 11.03.15.4-98
·24	20	. 28		Certificate No. RONALD EIDSON 3239 GARNACIOSON 12641 HILLINGTON 12185